436
SeriesNDM
Direct Mount Cylinder/Standard Type: Double Acting Single Rod
Bore Size(mm) : Ø10, Ø16, Ø20, Ø25
3
●COMPACT DESIGN SAVES SPACE
●MULTIPLE MOUNTING OPTIONS
●AUTO SWITCH TYPE AVAILABLE
●NON LUBRICATED SERVICE STANDARD
Symbol
Double acting
How to Order
NDM
1 4 6 7
1⃞Direct Mount Cylinder
※Standard type
Built-in Magnet & Rubber Cushion
2⃞ Blank : Without Magnet
D : Built-in Magnet
3⃞Bore size(mm)
10 : Ø10
16 : Ø16
20 :Ø20
25 :Ø25
4⃞Stroke(mm)
Ø10, 16 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 25, 30
Ø20, 25 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 25, 30, 40, 50
5⃞Action
D :Double acting
6⃞Auto Switch
Blank :None
W8H(V) : Reed Switch - 2 wire
(DC24V, AC110V)
W9H(V) : Solid State Switch - 3 wire
(DC24V)
※ Standard Auto Switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by
adding a “L”suffix to the part number.
Example)W1H → W1HL
7⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
D16
2
D
5
20 W8H
436-448-NDM  2012.9.7 3:6 PM  페이지436   한국원색인쇄사
Series NDM

Symbol
Double Rod
How to Order
NDM W 16 30 W8HLD
1 4 8
D
2 3 5 6
1⃞Direct Mount Cylinder
2⃞ Blank : Non-Magnet
D : Built-in Magnet
3⃞Double Rod Type
4⃞Bore Size(mm)
10 : Ø10
16 : Ø16
20 : Ø20
25 : Ø25
5⃞Stroke(mm)
Ø10, 16 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
Ø20, 25 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
6⃞Action
D :Double Acting
7⃞Auto Switch
Blank :None
W9H(V) : Solid State Switch
(DC 24V)- 3wire
W8H(V) : Reed Switch
(DC 24V, DC 100V)
※Standard Auto Switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by adding a
“L”suffix to the part number.
Example)W1H →W1HL
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
436-448-NDM  2012.9.7 3:6 PM  페이지439   한국원색인쇄사
440

Symbol
Non-Rotating Rod/Single Rod
How To Order
■Caution
1⃞ Direct Mount Cylinder
2⃞ Blank : Non-Magnet
D : Built-in Magnet
3⃞Non-Rotating
4⃞ Bore Size
10 : Ø10
16 : Ø16
20 : Ø20
25 : Ø25
5⃞Stroke (mm)
Ø10, 16 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30st
Ø20, 25 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50st
6⃞Acting
D :Double Acting
7⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W8H(V) : Reed Switch - 2 wire
(DC24V, AC110V)
W9H(V) : Solid State Switch - 3 wire
(DC24V)
※Standard Auto Switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by
adding a “L”suffix to the part number.
Example)W1H → W1HL
8⃞Number of Auto Switchs
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
Be sure to read before handling
NDM D K10 30
1 3 6 7 8
D
2 4 5
W8HL S
436-448-NDM  2012.9.7 3:6 PM  페이지442   한국원색인쇄사
443

Symbol
Non-Rotating Rod/Double Rod
How to Order
NDM DKW 10   30
1 3 6 7 8
D
2 4 5
W8HL S
■Caution
1⃞ Direct Mount Cylinder
2⃞ Blank : Without Magnet
D : Built-in Magnet
3⃞Non-Rotating Piston Double Rod
4⃞ Bore Size
10 : Ø10
16 : Ø16
20 : Ø20
25 : Ø25
5⃞Stroke (mm)
Ø10, 16 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30st
Ø20, 25 : 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50st
6⃞Acting
D :Double Acting
7⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W8H(V) : Reed Switch - 2 wire
(DC24V, AC110V)
W9H(V) : Solid State Switch - 3 wire
(DC24V)
※Standard Auto Switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by
adding a “L”suffix to the part number.
Example)W1H → W1HL
8⃞Number of Auto Switchs
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
Be sure to read before handling
436-448-NDM  2012.9.7 3:6 PM  페이지445   한국원색인쇄사